
Thursday, March 6WARE
6. 0/7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Saying -it With Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotions: Rev. H.-L. R.
Isherwood
.10.20 For My Lady: MusicalFamilies: The Cherniavsky Fam-ily (Russia)
11. 0 Music Which Appeals
11.15 Music While You Work
42.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0. Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
"Appalachia" Variations on
‘ an Old Slave Song Delius
3.35 . A Musical Commentary
3.45 . Music While You Work
4.30. Children’s Hour
5.0 Light Music
6.0 Cricket Test Commentary
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel
7.0 #$Consumer Time |
7.A6 "The Anglo-Egyptian Sudan
To-day: The Political Situation"Talk by E, R, Harries
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Band of H.M. Horse Guards,
conducted by Capt. Thornbor-
Tow
BBC Programme

7.51 The Amington Band with
Male Voice Choir
Sunset Parker

7.54 Foden’s Motor WorksBand
Baa Baa Black Sheep

Campbell
Down the Mall Belton
8.0 "Hopalong Cassidy’
8.26 "Joe on the Trail"9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Dad and, Dave’’
9.43 The Ink Spots
9.45 Isador Goodman (piano)
Rhapsodie on "Bless ’emAll" and "Blueberry Hill’arr. Goodman

9.51 Fred Astaire
The Wedding Cake Waltz
So Near and Yet so Far

Porter
40. 0 Xavier Cugat and His Wal-dorf Astoria Orchestra
10.30 Songs by Dick Haymes
10.45 Uncle Sam Presents Glenn
Miller and the Band of the
Army Air Force Training Com-
mand
41. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Lyre x ey,
5. Op.m. Light Music
7.0 £4After Dinner Music
"2 Contemporary Chamberusic
The Curtis Chamber Music In-stitute
Concerto Grosso for Piano
and Strings Bloch

8.20 Sanroma and Hindemith
Senata for Piano for Four
Hands Hindemith

8.324 Frederick Thurston with
the Griller String Quartet
Clarinet Quintet Bliss
9.0 Recital Hour
Featuring Lotte Léhmann sing-
ing the Song Cycle
"Woman’s Life and Love"

Schumann

0:8BAe sent by the Paris Con-ocieties’ Orchestra —

aan Close down ‘

(]ZAM AUCKLAND1250 ke, 240m
5. Op.m. Tunes for Everyone6.0 Variety Hour7. 0 Half Hour. with the Bos-
ton Promenade Orchestra
7.30 "The Silver Horde"
8. 0 Story and Music of theBallet: "Jeux d’Enfants" Bizet
8.25 Excerpts from Opera andOperetta
9. 0 Stephen Collins Foster:
A Musical Biography
9.30 Hawaiian Melodies a10. 0 ‘Close down |

2 Y 570 ke, 526m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS(Commentaries On the previousday’s Cricket Test will be fol-
lowing the News)Breakfast session
19. 0 Soygs of Yesterday and
To-day F

9.16 Hered Horlick’s Orchestra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Joseph
Szigeti

:9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.28-10.30 Time Signals
10.40 For My Lady: Queens of
Song: Freda Hempel (Germany)
11. 0 Weekly Talk by Major F.H. Lampen
11.15 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2..0 Commentaries on theCricket Test
3. 0 Favourite Entertainers
3.28 103.30 Time Signals
3.35 Music While You Work4.0 "The Defender’: A_ radiodramatization in serial form. ofthe novel by Frederick Thwaites415 Concert Hall of the Airwith Rosario Bourdon Sym-phony
Guest Artist:

Thomas L. Thomas(baritone)4.30 Children’s Hour: "Lazy-bones," story by William
and "The Magicpple"

5. 0 At Close of Afternoon
Commentary on the Cricket|
s

6.1 Dinner Music¢
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time7.15 Book Review, conducted

_ by Dr. G. H. Scholefela
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Music We Loye," presented byBryn Caplin

:

18. 0 inaugural Concert by theNational Orchestra ef the N.Z.
Broadcasting Service, conducted
by Andersen TyrerOverture "Carnival" Dvorak
Symphony No. 2 in D Brahms
Rhapsody "Shropshire Lad"Butterworth
Rumanian Rhapsody No. 1

Enesco
Prelude and Love-Death
("*Tristan’’) WagnerTone Poem "Till Eulen-
Spiegel’s Merry Pranks

Strauss
From the Town Hall

10.0 The Masters in LighterMood
11. 0 London News and Home
News From Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BYE |WELLINGTON |{ 840 ke. 357m,
2. 0-3.0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor,
Op. 64
Andante Cantabile

Tchaikovsk:
5. 0 Records at Random
6. 0 Dance Musie
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 Recorded Reminiscences7. 0 Music from the Movies
7.30 Cuban Episode7.45 Novatime :
. 0 Shaw and Shore \

8.15 Contrasts ;

8.30 Silvester session
;9. Overseas and N.Z. News

d Commentary on Fifth -Test
9.30 Music of Manhattan10. Those Were the Days
1 Close down |
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7. Op.m. Contact: Smooth RhythmTakes the Air
7.20 "High Jinks in Hostory"NZBS Production
7.33 Favourite Dance’ Bands:The Story of the Man with theBaton
8. 5 Moods
8.40 "Dad and Dave"9.2 Light Variety9.20 "The Norths Visit theZoo"
9.465 Music Brings Memories10. 0 Close down

| NZ 1S3 MEN, pevMoura7. Op.m. Concert session7.15 "In Ben Boyd’s Days"
7.28 Concert Programme8. 0 Classical Hour
9. 1 Station Announcementsg. 2 Concert Programme10. 0 Close down

AH NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session ;
9. 0 Matinee
9. & "I Live Again"9.30 Current Ceiling Priees
9.50 Morning Star: Conchita
Supervia (soprano)

10. 0 Morning Shi "# MoreLeaves from My Sorapbook," bycecil F. Hull ;

10.16 Musie While You Work10.45 Ballads We Love
11. 0 "Surfeit of Lampreys’’’12, 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Variety
2.30 Musie While You Work
3.35 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Brigg Fair Delius4.0 Tenor Ti
4.15 The Langworth Concert
Orchestra
4.30 On the Dance Floor
4.45 For the \Children5. 0 Musical. Digest& 0 The Fifth Cricket *
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
645 BBC Newsreel
| A 0 consumer. Time"Dad and Dave" y

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEFor the Bandsman
7.45 EDMUND HALDANE
(haritone)
The Admirals Yarn

‘WeatherlyFriend 0’ Mine SandersonBecause D’Hardelot
The Strong Go on
A Studio Recital

-0O "The House That MargaretBuilt"
8.25 Eileen Joyce (piano), HenriTemianka (violin), Antoni. Sala
(’ceHo)Trio in D Minor, Op.P

Thayer

renskyBeniamino Gigli Hanes)
Wiegenlied Brahms
Serenade Schubert9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News.

9.30 Accent on Swing10. 0 Close down int

ONIN oBELSE920 ke. 327m,
7.0 p.m. New Mayfair Theatre
Orchestra
Merrie England \ German7.8 Dennis Noble (baritone)

~ Phantom Fleets MurrayOrchestra of H.M, RoyalMarines
Heart of Oak

7.14 Men and Music:"Mr. Pepy’s Music." The storyof the famous Diatist who was
also, the founder of the BritishNavy
BBC Programme

7.28 Band of H.M. Life GuardsFestivalia ~~ ‘arr, Winter
7.34 Light Opera Company
Paganini "Lehar
7.43 Quentin Maclean (organ)
Wayside Rose
Oh Maiden, My Maiden Lehar
7.49 Richard Tauber (tenor yA Paradise Beside the Sea
* White Flower of the Islands

Abraham
7.55 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Alexander Brailowsky ye
Sonata in B Minor Chop8.26 Elena Gerhardt
soprano)
Conclusion
A Spring Night Schumann
8.30 Joseph Szigeti (violin)
Slavonic Dances,

Nos. 1 and
Dvorak-Kreisier

Funeeriah Rhapsody Hubay8.44 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
Serenade
Who is Sylvia? ~ Schubert
8.52 Budapest String Quartet4th Movement from Quartetin D Minor Mozart
9. 1 Sydney, Kyte’s PiccadillyHotel Band9.7 "Gus Gray-The Green
9.30 Swing Session, featuring
Eric Winstone’s: Swing Quartet,Paul Whiteman’s BouncingBrass, Jack Teagarden’s Orch-
estra, Bob Zurke and his Band10.0 Close down

GISBORNE
980 kc. m.

7. Op.m. Band Music
7.15 "The. Channings"
7.32 Ken Harvey (banjo)7.40 Bing Crosby
7.52 Casino

OrchestraB.0. . Close down, 22 4

DOMINION WeatheR
FORECASTS7.15 a.ma, 12.30 and 9.1

P.m:; 1YA, 2YA; 3YA; 4YA;2yh; 3zR and 4yz
WELLINGTON City
WEATHER FORECAST2YD: 10.0 pam:

"Ballroom Dancing:A Lesson on the
Waltz."

The fifth of a series
of talks by A. L.
Leghorn.


